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Wettkampf 38 - 200m Freistil männlich
Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Maximilian Kassenbrock 2006 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:04,21 512

  100m: 01:00,69 (01:00,69) | 200m: 02:04,21 (01:03,52)
2. Kevin Kock 2007 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:04,39 509

  100m: 01:00,39 (01:00,39) | 200m: 02:04,39 (01:04,00)
3. Vladyslav Mukhin 2009 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:07,87 469

  100m: 01:00,87 (01:00,87) | 200m: 02:07,87 (01:07,00)
4. Jakob Wiens 2009 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:10,44 442

  100m: 01:02,54 (01:02,54) | 200m: 02:10,44 (01:07,90)
5. Kuno Sanders 2008 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:17,52 377

  100m: 01:07,24 (01:07,24) | 200m: 02:17,52 (01:10,28)
6. Simon Bachmann 2007 SV Teuto Riesenbeck 02:21,63 345

  100m: 01:06,05 (01:06,05) | 200m: 02:21,63 (01:15,58)
7. Laurin Weidenhaupt 2010 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:23,84 329

  100m: 01:09,31 (01:09,31) | 200m: 02:23,84 (01:14,53)
8. Sava Balagura 2008 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:26,81 310

  100m: 01:09,89 (01:09,89) | 200m: 02:26,81 (01:16,92)
9. Elija Marasus 2010 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:27,17 307

  100m: 00:11,82 (00:11,82) | 200m: 02:27,17 (02:15,35)
10. Max Holtkamp 2008 SV Teuto Riesenbeck 02:33,54 271

  100m: 01:12,98 (01:12,98) | 200m: 02:33,54 (01:20,56)
11. Justus Bennet Gerasch 2010 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:34,23 267

  100m: 01:16,15 (01:16,15) | 200m: 02:34,23 (01:18,08)
12. Larion Manschulow 2010 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:34,70 265

  100m: 01:16,42 (01:16,42) | 200m: 02:34,70 (01:18,28)
13. Veit Pretki 2006 SG Osnabrück 02:34,86 264

  100m: 01:14,27 (01:14,27) | 200m: 02:34,86 (01:20,59)
14. Justus von Eichel-Streiber 2010 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:36,31 256

  100m: 01:17,60 (01:17,60) | 200m: 02:36,31 (01:18,71)
15. Moritz Trenkpohl 2010 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:36,41 256

  100m: 01:13,83 (01:13,83) | 200m: 02:36,41 (01:22,58)
16. Emil Schlegel 2011 SG Dortmund 02:39,62 241

  100m: 01:18,33 (01:18,33) | 200m: 02:39,62 (01:21,29)
17. Johann Schwager 2011 SG Dortmund 02:44,06 222

  100m: 01:19,17 (01:19,17) | 200m: 02:44,06 (01:24,89)
18. Mert Yürüyen 2011 SG Dortmund 02:49,55 201

  100m: 01:24,14 (01:24,14) | 200m: 02:49,55 (01:25,41)
19. Franz Schäfer 2011 SG Dortmund 02:53,51 187

  100m: 01:27,44 (01:27,44) | 200m: 02:53,51 (01:26,07)
20. Jona Schallock 2012 SG Dortmund 02:55,08 182

  100m: 01:25,45 (01:25,45) | 200m: 02:55,08 (01:29,63)
21. Jakob Schäfer 2011 SG Dortmund 03:00,29 167

  100m: 01:27,39 (01:27,39) | 200m: 03:00,29 (01:32,90)
22. Thies Scharlau 2013 SG Schwimmen Münster 03:01,04 165

  100m: 01:24,52 (01:24,52) | 200m: 03:01,04 (01:36,52)
23. Marcel Piskover 2012 SG Dortmund 03:04,24 156
24. Luis Weidenhaupt 2013 SG Schwimmen Münster 03:09,57 144

  100m: 01:35,92 (01:35,92) | 200m: 03:09,57 (01:33,65)
25. Louie Banna 2013 SG Schwimmen Münster 03:10,79 141
26. Pascal Reimann 2012 SG Dortmund 03:16,94 128

  100m: 01:36,03 (01:36,03) | 200m: 03:16,94 (01:40,91)
27. Philipp Klinkowski 2013 SG Dortmund 03:26,86 110

  100m: 01:41,01 (01:41,01) | 200m: 03:26,86 (01:45,85)
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28. Felix Vorwerk 2008 SG Schwimmen Münster 03:50,12 80

  100m: 01:49,09 (01:49,09) | 200m: 03:50,12 (02:01,03)

nicht am Start
Azur Selimovic 2011 SG Dortmund
Christopher Sundermeier 2006 SG Schwimmen Münster
Lion Telmo Schürmann 2005 SG Schwimmen Münster
Lukas Kopchuk 2011 SG Dortmund
Paul Reuker 2012 SG Dortmund
Uhyun Nam 2008 SG Schwimmen Münster

Jahrgang 2013
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Thies Scharlau 2013 SG Schwimmen Münster 03:01,04 165

  100m: 01:24,52 (01:24,52) | 200m: 03:01,04 (01:36,52)
2. Luis Weidenhaupt 2013 SG Schwimmen Münster 03:09,57 144

  100m: 01:35,92 (01:35,92) | 200m: 03:09,57 (01:33,65)
3. Louie Banna 2013 SG Schwimmen Münster 03:10,79 141
4. Philipp Klinkowski 2013 SG Dortmund 03:26,86 110

  100m: 01:41,01 (01:41,01) | 200m: 03:26,86 (01:45,85)

Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Jona Schallock 2012 SG Dortmund 02:55,08 182

  100m: 01:25,45 (01:25,45) | 200m: 02:55,08 (01:29,63)
2. Marcel Piskover 2012 SG Dortmund 03:04,24 156
3. Pascal Reimann 2012 SG Dortmund 03:16,94 128

  100m: 01:36,03 (01:36,03) | 200m: 03:16,94 (01:40,91)

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Emil Schlegel 2011 SG Dortmund 02:39,62 241

  100m: 01:18,33 (01:18,33) | 200m: 02:39,62 (01:21,29)
2. Johann Schwager 2011 SG Dortmund 02:44,06 222

  100m: 01:19,17 (01:19,17) | 200m: 02:44,06 (01:24,89)
3. Mert Yürüyen 2011 SG Dortmund 02:49,55 201

  100m: 01:24,14 (01:24,14) | 200m: 02:49,55 (01:25,41)
4. Franz Schäfer 2011 SG Dortmund 02:53,51 187

  100m: 01:27,44 (01:27,44) | 200m: 02:53,51 (01:26,07)
5. Jakob Schäfer 2011 SG Dortmund 03:00,29 167

  100m: 01:27,39 (01:27,39) | 200m: 03:00,29 (01:32,90)

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Laurin Weidenhaupt 2010 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:23,84 329

  100m: 01:09,31 (01:09,31) | 200m: 02:23,84 (01:14,53)
2. Elija Marasus 2010 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:27,17 307

  100m: 00:11,82 (00:11,82) | 200m: 02:27,17 (02:15,35)
3. Justus Bennet Gerasch 2010 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:34,23 267

  100m: 01:16,15 (01:16,15) | 200m: 02:34,23 (01:18,08)
4. Larion Manschulow 2010 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:34,70 265

  100m: 01:16,42 (01:16,42) | 200m: 02:34,70 (01:18,28)
5. Justus von Eichel-Streiber 2010 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:36,31 256

  100m: 01:17,60 (01:17,60) | 200m: 02:36,31 (01:18,71)
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6. Moritz Trenkpohl 2010 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:36,41 256

  100m: 01:13,83 (01:13,83) | 200m: 02:36,41 (01:22,58)

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Vladyslav Mukhin 2009 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:07,87 469

  100m: 01:00,87 (01:00,87) | 200m: 02:07,87 (01:07,00)
2. Jakob Wiens 2009 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:10,44 442

  100m: 01:02,54 (01:02,54) | 200m: 02:10,44 (01:07,90)

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Kuno Sanders 2008 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:17,52 377

  100m: 01:07,24 (01:07,24) | 200m: 02:17,52 (01:10,28)
2. Sava Balagura 2008 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:26,81 310

  100m: 01:09,89 (01:09,89) | 200m: 02:26,81 (01:16,92)
3. Max Holtkamp 2008 SV Teuto Riesenbeck 02:33,54 271

  100m: 01:12,98 (01:12,98) | 200m: 02:33,54 (01:20,56)
4. Felix Vorwerk 2008 SG Schwimmen Münster 03:50,12 80

  100m: 01:49,09 (01:49,09) | 200m: 03:50,12 (02:01,03)

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Kevin Kock 2007 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:04,39 509

  100m: 01:00,39 (01:00,39) | 200m: 02:04,39 (01:04,00)
2. Simon Bachmann 2007 SV Teuto Riesenbeck 02:21,63 345

  100m: 01:06,05 (01:06,05) | 200m: 02:21,63 (01:15,58)

Jahrgang 2006 und älter
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Maximilian Kassenbrock 2006 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:04,21 512

  100m: 01:00,69 (01:00,69) | 200m: 02:04,21 (01:03,52)
2. Veit Pretki 2006 SG Osnabrück 02:34,86 264

  100m: 01:14,27 (01:14,27) | 200m: 02:34,86 (01:20,59)


